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DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

8825/2021
18921/2018
6036/2021
6015/2021
3045,/2016
4665/2020
7874/2020

18487/2017
11717/2018

] Du Toit N.O & 2 others vs Azari Wind Proprietary
Limited & 3 others

Glassmen (Pty) Ltd t/a PG Glass vs N1 Waterproofers &
Decorators CC & 2 others

A E KK Morsy vs The Minister of Home Affairs & 1 other

Investec Bank Limited vs Nooitgedacht Beherend (Pty) Ltd
City of Cape Town vs N ] Jafta

S E Memela vs The Provincial SAPS Commissioner, Western
Cape & 2 others

D Visser N.O & 2 others vs N A Jikelo & 2 others

Absa Bank Ltd vs W Adams N.O

Ascension Properties (Pty) Ltd vs Full Facilities Management
Company (Pty) Ltd

Service of
Process
Dismissal of Plea

Review/Setting
Aside
Liquidation
Monies Owing
Return of Vehicle

Eviction
Agreement
Monies Owing




